2024 SHS Raider Football

Head Coach: Todd Murray A “‘\\\\
Offensive Coordinator: John Hammond
Defensive Coordinator: Chad Murray

Assistant Coach: TJ Hamilton

Assistant Coach: Sam Forrester

Assistant Coach:  Jordan Williams

Assistant Coach: Matt Cloer

Assistant Coach: David Self

Volunteer Coach: Bobby Proman

Volunteer Coach: Jay Bolt
Varsity Schedule
5/17 Chattooga- Scrimmage Home
8/9 LFO- Scrimmage Away
8/16 Gordon Central Home Middle School Night
8/23 Coosa Home Rec. League Night
8/30 Murray Co. Away
9/6 Armuchee Home
9/13 Northwest Away
9/20 Mount Zion-Jonesboro Home HomeComing
9/27 Towers Away
10/4 Bye
10/11 Open
10/18 Woodland- Cartersville Home Senior Night
10/25 Towns Co. Away

11/1 Grace Academy Away



Junior Varsity Schedule

8/26
9/5
9/12
9/19
9/26
10/7
10/17

Polk Co.
Gordon Central
Murray Co.
Woodland
Armuchee
Northwest
Coahulla Creek

Away
Away
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home

Monday

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Monday

Thursday



