

2024 SHS Raider Football

Head Coach:	Todd Murray	
Offensive Coordinator:	John Hammond	
Defensive Coordinator:	Chad Murray	
Assistant Coach:	TJ Hamilton	
Assistant Coach:	Sam Forrester	
Assistant Coach:	Jordan Williams	
Assistant Coach:	Matt Cloer	
Assistant Coach:	David Self	
Volunteer Coach:	Bobby Proman	
Volunteer Coach:	Jay Bolt	



Varsity Schedule

5/17	Chattooga- Scrimmage	Home	
8/9	LFO- Scrimmage	Away	
8/16	Gordon Central	Home	Middle School Night
8/23	Coosa	Home	Rec. League Night
8/30	Murray Co.	Away	
9/6	Armuchee	Home	
9/13	Northwest	Away	
9/20	Mount Zion-Jonesboro	Home	HomeComing
9/27	Towers	Away	
10/4	Bye		
10/11	Open		
10/18	Woodland- Cartersville	Home	Senior Night
10/25	Towns Co.	Away	
11/1	Grace Academy	Away	





Junior Varsity Schedule

8/26	Polk Co.	Away	Monday
9/5	Gordon Central	Away	Thursday
9/12	Murray Co.	Home	Thursday
9/19	Woodland	Away	Thursday
9/26	Armuchee	Away	Thursday
10/7	Northwest	Home	Monday
10/17	Coahulla Creek	Home	Thursday